
 
 

 

 1's 5's Total 

New Street Lights $154  $380  $534  

Soccer Fields $112  $255  $367  

Park Amphitheater $120  $225  $345  

Large Item Trash Removal $154  $160  $314  

Water Amenity $74  $210  $284  

Pride in Property $119  $155  $274  

New Sidewalks $72  $100  $172  

Dead Tree Removal $44  $125  $169  

Community Crosswalks $81  $75  $156  

Bus Shelters $38  $40  $78  

Neighborhood Welcome Signs $37  $20  $57  

Dumpster Art Program $20  $30  $50  

Sign Toppers $22  $10  $32  

 

 

Total Participants: 141 

$534 

$367 

$345 

$314 

$284 

$274 

$172 

$169 

$156 

$78 

$57 

$50 

$32 

$0 $100 $200 $300 $400 $500 $600

New Street Lights

Soccer Fields

Park Amphitheater

Large Item Trash Removal

Water Amenity

Pride in Property

New Sidewalks

Dead Tree Removal

Community Crosswalks

Bus Shelters

Neighborhood Welcome Signs

Dumpster Art Program

Sign Toppers

Priority Project Results
10/22 Open House and Online Voting through 10/27


