



	1's	5's	Total
New Street Lights	\$154	\$380	\$534
Soccer Fields	\$112	\$255	\$367
Park Amphitheater	\$120	\$225	\$345
Large Item Trash Removal	\$154	\$160	\$314
Water Amenity	\$74	\$210	\$284
Pride in Property	\$119	\$155	\$274
New Sidewalks	\$72	\$100	\$172
Dead Tree Removal	\$44	\$125	\$169
Community Crosswalks	\$81	\$75	\$156
Bus Shelters	\$38	\$40	\$78
Neighborhood Welcome Signs	\$37	\$20	\$57
Dumpster Art Program	\$20	\$30	\$50
Sign Toppers	\$22	\$10	\$32

Total Participants: 141